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Ver Naam Groep Nr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 V P Index GT OT +/- Pl Pl in Groep

SAM Chang Tung-meng He Fut 1 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 D3 D2 D3 V5 D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D2 V5 D3 V5 V5 V5 14 21 0,667 90 59 31 6. 2. He Fut

COU Chen Yifei He Fut 2 V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 D2 D2 D1 D4 D4 D4 V5 V3 D3 D2 D4 V5 D1 D4 D1 D3 7 21 0,333 72 88 -16 17. 4. He Fut

COU Chen - den Burger Janneke Da Fut 3 D0 D0 D0 D0 D0 D0 D0 D0 D0 D0 D0 D0 D0 D0 D0 D0 D0 D0 D0 D0 D0 0 21 0,000 0 105 -105 22. 1. Da Fut

HOL Dijk van Anja D1 4 D3 V5 V5 D4 D3 V5 V5 D1 V5 D0 D0 V5 V5 D4 D1 D4 V5 D3 V5 D2 V5 10 21 0,476 75 79 -4 15. 1. D1

HOL Dreijklufft Rob H1 5 D4 D4 V5 V5 V5 D3 V5 D2 D2 V5 D4 V5 V5 D2 D4 D1 V5 D0 D4 V5 V5 10 21 0,476 80 82 -2 14. 4. H1

COU Faber Henri H1 6 D2 D1 V5 V5 D4 V5 D3 D4 V5 D4 D4 V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 D0 V3 V5 12 21 0,571 84 66 18 11. 2. H1

LAS Ghilardi Serge H2 7 V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 D0 D3 D3 D1 D3 D3 V5 V4 D2 V5 D2 V5 D3 V5 D0 V5 10 21 0,476 73 80 -7 16. 5. H2

SMG Gobyn Luc H2 8 V5 V5 V5 D2 D4 V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 D1 V5 D2 V5 V5 V5 15 21 0,714 91 66 25 4. 1. H2

SCA Graaf Stoel de Mieke D2 9 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 D1 D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D2 D3 D4 V5 15 21 0,714 92 65 27 3. 1. D2

Zaï Hertog den Douwe H2 10 D2 V5 V5 D2 V5 D4 V5 D4 V5 D2 D0 V5 V5 D4 V5 D3 V5 D4 V5 D2 V5 11 21 0,524 82 72 10 12. 4. H2

SAM Huybens Valentijn He Fut 11 V5 V5 V5 V5 D3 V5 V5 D2 V5 V5 D2 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D0 V5 V5 17 21 0,810 92 52 40 1. 1. He Fut

Zaï Kaho Hans H1 12 D1 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D3 D2 V5 V5 D3 D4 V5 V5 16 21 0,762 93 60 33 2. 1. H1

Zaï Kooken Hardy H1 13 D1 D3 V5 D4 D3 D0 D2 D1 D1 D2 D1 D4 V5 D0 D2 D3 D1 D0 D1 D0 D0 2 21 0,095 39 98 -59 21. 5. H1

Zaï Langeweg Ton H4 14 D0 D2 V5 D2 D4 D1 D0 D2 D2 D1 D3 D1 D3 D0 D1 D4 D0 D1 D1 D0 V5 2 21 0,095 38 90 -52 20. 1. H4

ZAZ Masson Patrice H3 15 D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 D4 V5 D0 V5 V5 V5 D3 D4 V5 V5 D4 D4 V5 13 21 0,619 91 65 26 10. 1. H3

TWE Matla Alex H1 16 D1 V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 D3 D2 D4 D1 D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 D2 D2 D4 10 21 0,476 80 77 3 13. 3. H1

HOL Mulder Hans H2 17 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D0 V5 V5 D4 V5 D4 D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D1 D4 V5 D4 14 21 0,667 90 69 21 9. 3. H2

SAM Stork Arjo H2 18 D1 D4 V5 D3 D0 D2 D4 D1 D1 D3 D0 D0 V5 V5 D0 D3 D1 V5 D2 D3 D4 4 21 0,190 52 89 -37 19. 7. H2

SAM Wolfson Boris He Fut 19 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 D1 V5 V5 V5 D1 D4 V5 D3 D4 D3 V5 14 21 0,667 89 60 29 7. 3. He Fut

DFC Bederow Michael H2 20 D0 V5 V5 D2 V5 V5 D4 D4 V4 D3 V5 V5 V5 V4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D1 V5 15 21 0,714 87 65 22 5. 2. H2

USA Offerle Judith D3 21 D4 V5 V5 V5 D3 D2 V5 D2 V5 V5 D1 D2 V5 V2 V5 V5 D1 V5 V5 V5 V5 14 21 0,667 82 59 23 8. 1. D3

3MU Pijnappel Leon H2 22 D2 V5 V5 D1 D2 D2 D4 D4 D2 D1 D2 D2 V5 D2 D2 V5 V5 V5 D2 D2 D4 6 21 0,286 64 90 -26 18. 6. H2

Opmerkingen

Pl. Groep Plaats

1. He Fut 1

2. H1 1

3. D2 1

4. H2 1

5. H2 2

6. He Fut 2

7. He Fut 3

8. D3 1

9. H2 3

10. H3 1

11. H1 2

12. H2 4

13. H1 3

14. H1 4

15. D1 1

16. H2 5

17. He Fut 4

18. H2 6

19. H2 7

20. H4 1

21. H1 5

22. Da Fut 1
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Meldingen

SAM Huybens Valentijn 11

Einduitslag Poule Unique
Ver Naam Nr

Stichkampf

Zaï Kaho Hans 12

SCA Graaf Stoel de Mieke 9

SMG Gobyn Luc 8

DFC Bederow Michael 20

SAM Chang Tung-meng 1

SAM Wolfson Boris 19

USA Offerle Judith 21

HOL Mulder Hans 17

ZAZ Masson Patrice 15

COU Faber Henri 6

Zaï Hertog den Douwe 10

TWE Matla Alex 16

HOL Dreijklufft Rob 5

HOL Dijk van Anja 4

LAS Ghilardi Serge 7

COU Chen Yifei 2

3MU Pijnappel Leon 22

SAM Stork Arjo 18

Zaï Langeweg Ton 14

Zaï Kooken Hardy 13

COU Chen - den Burger Janneke 3


